Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
Type: Catalog Number:
Job Name:
BPRSC| RISE & SHINE COLLECTION
PRODUCT IMAGE
ORDERING INFORMATION
1
BPRSC D - Dimming
ND - Non-Dimming
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - Universal
DM - Danish Maple
(Wood Accent)
BZ - Bronze
IG - Indigo
CP - Copper Pot
YW - Yellow
WL - White Linen
FA - Frosted Acrylic
Blank - Not required
EXAMPLE ORDERING NUMBER : BPRSC-ND-120-TL-YW-WL
WWW.HIGHLINELED.COM | TEL : 432.247.8000
Input DimmingFamily Finish Shade Finish Options
CL - Ceiling Light
WS - Wall Sconce
HB -  Headboard Light
WL - Wall Lamp
TL - Single Table Lamp
FL - Floor Lamp
Item
Ceiling Light Headboard Light Wall Sconce